AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 18/11/2021

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

O~NO O WN P

Pos

ONO U WN P

Pos

ONO U WN P

Atleta

Hansson Louise
Sjostrom Sarah

Banic Madeline

Di Liddo Elena

Di Pietro Silvia

Mack Linnea

Stephens Laura Kathleen
Nazieblo Klaudia

Atleta

Rivolta Matteo
Murphy Camden
Harting Zach
Barrett Adam
Pekarski Grigori
Kusch Marius
Ceccon Thomas
Guy James George

Atleta

Masse Kylie Jacqueline
Shkurdai Anastasiya

Bratton Lisa

Harvey Mary Sophie

Pellegrini Federica

Jakabos Zsuzsanna

De Loof Alexandra Margaret Al
Polieri Alessia

Atleta

Rylov Evgenii

Gomes De Deus Leonardo
Litherland Jay

Pratt Cole Patrick Harlan
Litchfield Max Robert
Sabbioni Simone
Mahoney Travis

Nikolaev Mark

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ISL Match 14 (Eindhoven, NED) - 1° Day

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Anno Societa

SWE 1996 Toronto Titans
SWE 1993 Energy Standard
USA 1997 Energy Standard
ITA 1993 Agua Centurions
ITA 1993 Agua Centurions
USA 1995 Dc Trident
GBR 1999 Toronto Titans
POL 1993 Dc Trident

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Anno Societa

ITA 1991 Agua Centurions
USA 1999 Dc Trident

USA 1997 Dc Trident
GBR 1992 Energy Standard
BLR 1998 Toronto Titans
GER 1993 Toronto Titans
ITA 2001 Aqua Centurions
GBR 1995 Energy Standard

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Anno Societa

CAN 1996 Toronto Titans
BLR 2003 Energy Standard
USA 1996 Toronto Titans
CAN 1999 Energy Standard
ITA 1988 Agua Centurions
HUN 1989 Dc Trident

USA 1994 Dc Trident

ITA 1994 Agua Centurions

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Anno Societa

RUS 1996 Energy Standard
BRA 1991 Aqua Centurions
USA 1995 Dc Trident

CAN 2002 Toronto Titans
GBR 1995 Toronto Titans
ITA 1996 Agua Centurions
AUS 1990 Energy Standard
RUS 1997 Dc Trident

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'55"91
00'55"99
00'56"96
00'57"07
00'57"19
00'57"21
00'57"80
00'57"98

Tempo

00'49"05
00'49"88
00'50"45
00'50"76
00'51"00
00'51"05
00'51"20
00'51"58

Tempo

02'01"52
02'02"43
02'02"78
02'04"03
02'06"01
02'07"39
02'08"40
02'12"86

Tempo

01'51"47
01'52"99
01'53"50
01'53"67
01'53"73
01'54"35
01'54"51
01'54"94

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

931
927
881
876
870
869
843
835

Pti

941
895
865
849
837
835
828
809

Pti

937
916
909
881
840
813
794
717

Pti

850
817
806
802
801
788
784
776
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AN

Derojecs
O,

ISL Match 14 (Eindhoven, NED) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 18/11/2021

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

O~NO O WN P

Pos

RISULTATI

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Atleta Anno Societa
Temnikova Maria RUS 1995 Dc Trident
Cieplucha Tessa CAN 1998 Toronto Titans

Vall Montero Jessica ESP 1988 Energy Standard
Gunes Viktoria Zeynep TUR 1998 Energy Standard
Carraro Martina ITA 1993 Agua Centurions
Wog Kelsey Lauren CAN 1998 Toronto Titans
Nicol Rachel CAN 1993 Dc Trident
Omoto Rika JPN 1997 Aqua Centurions

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Atleta Anno Societa
Shymanovich llya BLR 1994 Energy Standard
Kamminga Arno NED 1995 Agua Centurions

Mckee Anton Sveinn ISL 1993 Toronto Titans
Schwingenschlogl Fabian GER 1991 Toronto Titans
Miller Cody USA 1992 Dc Trident
Cope Tommy USA 1997 Dc Trident
Martinenghi Nicolo' ITA 1999 Aqua Centurions

Swanson Charlie USA 1998 Energy Standard

4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Societa
Energy Standard

(Haughey Siobhan Bernadette, Teijonsalo Fanny Emilia, Heemskerk Femke, Sjostrom Sarah)
Toronto Titans

(Wasick Katarzyna, Coleman Michelle, Hansson Louise, Sanchez Noelle Kayla)
Aqua Centurions

(Kameneva Mariia, Barratt Holly, Munoz Del Campo Lidon, Pellegrini Federica)

Dc Trident

(Hindley Isabella, Hopkin Anna, Neale Leah, Bruhn Annika)

Toronto Titans

(Apostalon Anika, Mcintosh Summer, Hall Candice Louise, Bratton Lisa)

Energy Standard

(Segel Janja, Banic Madeline, Bach Helena Rosendahl, Kubova Baumrtova Simona)
Dc Trident

(Quah Ting Wen, Saywell Andison Bailey, Evans Joanna, Nazieblo Klaudia)

Aqua Centurions

(Nasretdinova Rozaliia, Taylor Laura, Hibbott Holly, Di Liddo Elena)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV%NI

Tempo

02'19"38
02'21"32
02'21"50
02'21"57
02'21"75
02'21"85
02'23"94
02'26"26

Tempo

02'02"06
02'02"32
02'04"55
02'04"56
02'05"06
02'05"11
02'05"58
02'06"60

Tempo
03'28"55

03'28"85
03'31"08
03'31"27
03'34"66
03'37"74
03'38"88

03'39"87

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

900
863
860
858
855
853
817
778

Pti

954
947
897
897
887
885
876
855

Pti
971

967
936
934
890
853
840

828
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 18/11/2021

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

O~NO O WN P

Pos

ONO U WN P

Pos

ONO U WN P

Atleta

Proud Benjamin
Zazzeri Lorenzo
Hoffer Ryan

Miressi Alessandro
Grinev Vladislav

Kisil Yuri

Shchegolev Aleksandr
Mignon Clement

Atleta

Sjostrom Sarah
Wasick Katarzyna
Kameneva Mariia
Coleman Michelle
Hindley Isabella
Heemskerk Femke
Hopkin Anna

Di Pietro Silvia

Atleta

Razzetti Alberto

Kalisz Chase

Litchfield Max Robert
Borodin llya

Elsayed Mahmoud Hassan
Litherland Jay

Swanson Charlie
Mahoney Travis

Atleta

Harvey Mary Sophie
Saywell Andison Bailey
Jakabos Zsuzsanna
Gunes Viktoria Zeynep
Sanchez Noelle Kayla
Omoto Rika

Cieplucha Tessa
Polieri Alessia

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ISL Match 14 (Eindhoven, NED) - 1° Day

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

GBR
ITA

USA
ITA

RUS
CAN
RUS
FRA

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

SWE
POL

RUS
SWE
GBR
NED
GBR
ITA

RISULTATI

Anno Societa

1994 Energy Standard
1994 Toronto Titans
1998 Dc Trident

1998 Aqua Centurions
1996 Aqua Centurions
1995 Toronto Titans
2002 Dc Trident

1993 Energy Standard

Anno Societa

1993 Energy Standard
1992 Toronto Titans
1999 Aqua Centurions
1993 Toronto Titans
1996 Dc Trident

1987 Energy Standard
1996 Dc Trident

1993 Aqua Centurions

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

ITA
USA
GBR
RUS
Mohamed EGY
USA
USA
AUS

Anno Societa

1999 Toronto Titans
1994 Aqua Centurions
1995 Toronto Titans
2003 Agua Centurions
1997 Dc Trident

1995 Dc Trident

1998 Energy Standard
1990 Energy Standard

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

CAN
CAN
HUN
TUR
PHI
JPN
CAN
ITA

Anno Societa

1999 Energy Standard
1997 Dc Trident

1989 Dc Trident

1998 Energy Standard
2001 Toronto Titans
1997 Agqua Centurions
1998 Toronto Titans
1994 Aqua Centurions

EIDV%NI

Tempo

002064
00'20"87
00'21"26
00'21"34
00'21"36
00'21"46
00'21"51
00'21"74

Tempo

00'23"08
00'23"38
00'23"85
00'24"14
002429
00'24"31
00'24"56
00'24"63

Tempo

01'52"10
01'53"95
01'54"76
01'55"65
01'55"91
01'56"07
01'57"75
01'58"97

Tempo

02'05"67
02'06"43
02'07"77
02'07"82
02'08"21
02'08"53
02'08"54
02'17"42

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

931
901
852
843
840
829
823
797

Pti

980
943
888
857
841
839
813
806

Pti

935
890
871
851
846
842
807
782

Pti

911
895
867
866
858
852
852
697
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AN

Derojecs
O,

ISL Match 14 (Eindhoven, NED) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 18/11/2021

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

O~NO O WN P

Pos

RISULTATI

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Atleta Anno Societa
Martinenghi Nicolo' ITA 1999 Agua Centurions
Shymanovich llya BLR 1994 Energy Standard
Scozzoli Fabio ITA 1988 Agua Centurions
Lima Felipe BRA 1985 Energy Standard
Schwingenschlogl Fabian GER 1991 Toronto Titans
Bjerg Tobias B. DEN 1998 Toronto Titans
Cope Tommy USA 1997 Dc Trident
Alves Franca Da Silva Felipe BRA 1987 Dc Trident

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Atleta Anno Societa
Castiglioni Arianna ITA 1997 Agqua Centurions
Carraro Martina ITA 1993 Agua Centurions
Haughey Siobhan Bernadette HKG 1997 Energy Standard
Belonogoff Tatiana RUS 2001 Dc Trident
Sztandera Dominika Anna POL 1997 Toronto Titans
Nicol Rachel CAN 1993 Dc Trident

Vall Montero Jessica ESP 1988 Energy Standard
Wog Kelsey Lauren CAN 1998 Toronto Titans

4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Societa

Aqua Centurions

(Miressi Alessandro, Grinev Vladislav, Ceccon Thomas, Ciampi Matteo)
Energy Standard

(Rylov Evgenii, Kolesnikov Kliment, Barrett Adam, Mignon Clement)

Dc Trident

(Shevtsov Sergii, Shchegolev Aleksandr, Harting Zach, Hoffer Ryan)

Toronto Titans

(Zazzeri Lorenzo, Kisil Yuri, Kusch Marius, Pekarski Grigori)

Dc Trident

(Stjepanovic Velimir, Grothe Zane, Murphy Camden, Loy Andrew)

Energy Standard

(Zirk Kregor, Guy James George, Proud Benjamin, Mahoney Travis)

Toronto Titans

(Bjerg Tobias B., Pratt Cole Patrick Harlan, Schwingenschlogl Fabian, Mckee Anton Sveinn)
Aqua Centurions

(Gomes De Deus Leonardo, Kalisz Chase, Arikawa Santi Fabio, Scozzoli Fabio)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

AYS

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'25"73
00'25"74
00'25"76
00'25"95
00'26"23
00'26"72
00'26"85
00'26"87

Tempo

00'29"78
00'30"05
00'30"06
00'30"55
00'30"59
00'30"84
00'30"98
00'31"88

Tempo
03'06"67

03'07"56
03'08"83
03'09"83
03'12"16
03'14"24
03'49"35

Squalificato

Derojece
[

Pti

945
943
941
921
892
843
831
829

Pti

882
858
857
817
813
794
783
718

Pti
942

929
910
896
864
836

508
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 18/11/2021

ISL Match 14 (Eindhoven, NED) - 1° Day

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Anno Societa

1996
1996
1995
1988
1994
1991
1990
1993

Toronto Titans
Toronto Titans
Dc Trident

Aqua Centurions
Dc Trident
Energy Standard
Energy Standard
Aqua Centurions

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta

1 Masse Kylie Jacqueline CAN
2 Hansson Louise SWE
3 Mack Linnea USA
4 Barratt Holly AUS
5 De Loof Alexandra Margaret Ali USA
6 Kubova Baumrtova Simona CZE
7 Davies Georgia GBR
8 Di Liddo Elena ITA
Pos Atleta

1 Nikolaev Mark RUS
2 Kolesnikov Kliment RUS
3 Rylov Evgenii RUS
4 Ryan Shane IRL
5 Gomes De Deus Leonardo BRA
6 Elsayed Mahmoud Hassan Mohamed EGY
7 Sabbioni Simone ITA
8 Pekarski Grigori BLR
Pos Atleta

1 Haughey Siobhan Bernadette HKG
2 Mcintosh Summer CAN
3 Evans Joanna BAH
4 Bach Helena Rosendahl DEN
5 Hassler Julia LIE
6 Neale Leah AUS
7 Hibbott Holly GBR
8 Taylor Laura AUS
Pos Atleta

1 Kroon Luc Johannes Frede NED
2 Litchfield Max Robert GBR
3 Zirk Kregor EST
4 Grothe Zane USA
5 Ciampi Matteo ITA
6 Borodin llya RUS
7 Stjepanovic Velimir SRB
8 Guy James George GBR

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Anno Societa

1997
2000
1996
1994
1991
1997
1996
1998

Dc Trident
Energy Standard
Energy Standard
Toronto Titans
Aqua Centurions
Dc Trident

Aqua Centurions
Toronto Titans

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Anno Societa

1997
2006
1997
2000
1993
1995
1999
1999

Energy Standard
Toronto Titans
Dc Trident
Energy Standard
Toronto Titans
Dc Trident

Aqua Centurions
Aqua Centurions

Anno Societa

2001
1995
1999
1992
1996
2003
1993
1995

Toronto Titans
Toronto Titans
Energy Standard
Dc Trident

Aqua Centurions
Aqua Centurions
Dc Trident
Energy Standard

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'26"04
00'26"31
00'26"39
00'26"43
00'26"55
00'26"56
00'26"70
00'26"72

Tempo

00'22"67
00'23"19
00'23"31
00'23"55
002402
00'24"11
00'24"12
00'24"16

Tempo

03'57"06
03'57"75
04'00"15
04'04"61
04'04"93
04'06"13
04'07"00
04'16"34

Tempo

03'39"53
03'40"40
03'40"95
03'42"12
03'43"22
03'46"12
03'46"32
03'50"23

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

950
921
912
908
896
895
881
879

Pti

941
879
866
839
791
782
781
777

Pti

960
952
924
874
871
858
849
759

Pti

903
893
886
872
859
827
824
783
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Derojecs

OO

ISL Match 14 (Eindhoven, NED) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 18/11/2021

Pos

Pos

RISULTATI

4x100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Societa

Toronto Titans

(Masse Kylie Jacqueline, Sztandera Dominika Anna, Hansson Louise, Wasick Katarzyna)
Energy Standard

(Harvey Mary Sophie, Gunes Viktoria Zeynep, Shkurdai Anastasiya, Sjostrom Sarah)
Dc Trident

(De Loof Alexandra Margaret Ali, Belonogoff Tatiana, Mack Linnea, Hopkin Anna)
Aqua Centurions

(Kameneva Mariia, Carraro Martina, Di Liddo Elena, Pellegrini Federica)

Energy Standard

(Davies Georgia, Vall Montero Jessica, Banic Madeline, Heemskerk Femke)

Aqua Centurions

(Barratt Holly, Castiglioni Arianna, Di Pietro Silvia, Munoz Del Campo Lidon)
Toronto Titans

(Bratton Lisa, Wog Kelsey Lauren, Stephens Laura Kathleen, Coleman Michelle)

Dc Trident

(Nazieblo Klaudia, Nicol Rachel, Jakabos Zsuzsanna, Bruhn Annika)

4x100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Societa

Energy Standard

(Rylov Evgenii, Shymanovich llya, Barrett Adam, Kolesnikov Kliment)

Aqua Centurions

(Ceccon Thomas, Kamminga Arno, Rivolta Matteo, Grinev Vladislav)

Dc Trident

(Nikolaev Mark, Alves Franca Da Silva Felipe, Murphy Camden, Shchegolev Aleksandr)
Aqua Centurions

(Gomes De Deus Leonardo, Martinenghi Nicolo', Scozzoli Fabio, Miressi Alessandro)
Toronto Titans

(Ryan Shane, Schwingenschlogl Fabian, Kusch Marius, Zazzeri Lorenzo)

Dc Trident

(Elsayed Mahmoud Hassan Mohamed, Cope Tommy, Harting Zach, Shevtsov Sergii)
Energy Standard

(Mahoney Travis, Lima Felipe, Guy James George, Mignon Clement)

Toronto Titans

(Pekarski Grigori, Bjerg Tobias B., Razzetti Alberto, Kisil Yuri)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV%NI

Tempo
03'49"09

03'50"06
03'50"94
03'51"35
03'52"88
03'53"11
03'56"01

03'56"76

Tempo
03'22"25

03'22"32
03'24"27
03'26"51
03'26"61
03'28"01
03'29"37

03'32"99

Derojece
OO

Pti
370

365

361

359

352

351

338

335

Pti
954

953

926

896

895

877

860

817
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